A5 DVC260 DC BACKPACK VACUUM CLEANER

BX 1/2



A5 DVC260 DC BACKPACK VACUUM CLEANER

2/2

BR



BlgE DVC260 DC BACKPACK VACUUM CLEANER R 112
ARER BHER e T £ |NO =21 B2 B!
001 143788-0 E#HR 1 *
c10 263005-3 B 6 4 *
C20 424834-1 BAND DAMPER A 1 *
001-1 143788-0 LE#HR < 1
c10 263005-3 B8 6 4
C20 424834-1 BAND DAMPER A 1
002 123636-9 JE4B4E(HEPA) 1
c10 153820-2 VALVE COMPLETE 1
003 135771-1 ERAF 1
D10 INC. 41
004 852D42-2 DVC260 NAME PLATE 1
005 266326-2 244 M4X18 8
006 143789-8 THEBSV IR 1
c10 4248359 BAND DAMPER B 1
007 266130-9 1244 PT3X6 2
008 183D91-1 e 1
D10 INC. 10
009 620525-4 Bl leg 1
010 183D91-1 BABARRAE 1
D10 INC. 8
oM 266326-2 #2244 M4X18 2
012 687123-7 BAREE A 1
013 699077-6 BRI 1
014 421380-5 SUPPORT RING 1
015 165386-0 EBE 1 *
015-1 161804-6 FAN COVER o 1
016 931303-0 NAEIZE M6 1
017 322407-3 WASHER 6 1
018 241851-4 FAN 94 1
019 313062-2 FLANGE 1
020 266326-2 1244 M4X18 3
021 456736-3 ERE 1
022 619395-6 ROTOR 1
023 629189-1 EF DC36V 1
024 687464-1 H& 1
025 620526-2 PR B 1
026 266786-8 SEEEIR%% 2*10 4
027 183D13-1 BERRE 1
D10 INC. 28
028 183D13-1 BERE 1
D10 INC. 27
029 266326-2 #2244 M4X18 4
030 424837-5 ZEA 1
031 424838-3 %iBIES 2
032 620524-6 IR A 1
D10 INC. 33
D10 INC. 33
033 644808-8 Tt T 2
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

5IENH A 2017/09/11




BlgE DVC260 DC BACKPACK VACUUM CLEANER HR 212
ARER EHRT E foad N/O #E1 BiE2 !
034 266326-2 244 M4X18
035 687123-7 BIREE A
036 123586-8 FISHART
037 424836-7 BER
038 456739-7 REERE
039 265008-3 HRA4MS5
040 161479-1 il *
040-1 161767-6 HARNESS X
041 213655-4 OE 56
A01 143787-2 & 28-1.0
A02 166116-2 BEw
A03 197902-0 HB(EHEI105)
A04 197900-4 SE VR ¥
A04-1 197900-4 3B o
A05 123486-2 % BESE(H)
A06 123584-2 RS *
A06-1 123584-2 RS o
A07 123677-5 HBEH *
A07-1 126756-8 BENT PIPE ASSEMBLY <
A08B 417765-1 AIHEEREA 22
A09B 424379-9 BEEO 24
A10B A-34235 %EEE28-1.5
c10 417766-9 FRONT CUFF 38
C20 417191-4 g
C30 417586-1 =
C40 417662-1 E=3
D10 INC. A08
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

5IENH A 2017/09/11




